Наконечники для пипеток
серии Last Drop с фильтром
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

•  Abdos polyethylene pouches are recyclable.
• Bulk Last DropTM Filter Tips are offered in resealable zip lock bag.
• The micro Tips can be manually accumulated in empty boxes.
• The product is free from contamination and dust.
• Abdos polyethylene pouches are recyclable.
P11057
P11058
P11050
P11051
P11052
P11053
P11054
P11055
P11056
Code Capacity Colour No./case
P11050 0.1 - 10 μl (Graduated) Natural 1000
P11051 0.1 - 10 μl (Extended Graduated) Natural 1000
P11052 1 - 20 μl (Bevelled Graduated) Natural 1000
P11053 1 - 100 μl (Bevelled Graduated) Natural 1000
P11054 1 - 200 μl (Bevelled Graduated) Natural 1000
P11055 1 - 300 μl (Graduated) Natural 1000
P11056 100-1000 μl (Graduated) Natural 500
P11057 100 - 1000 μl XL (Graduated) Natural 500
P11058 100 - 1250 μl (Graduated) Natural 500
Code Capacity Colour No./case
P11040 0.1 - 10 μl (Graduated) Natural 350
P11041 0.1 - 10 μl Extended (Graduated) Natural 350
P11042 1 - 20 μl (Graduated) Natural 350
P11043 1 - 100 μl (Graduated) Natural 350
P11044 1 - 200 µl (Graduated) Natural 350
P11045 1 - 300 μl (Graduated) Natural 350
P11046 100 - 1000 μl (Graduated) Natural 350
P11070 100 - 1000 μl XL (Graduated) Natural 100
P11071 100 - 1250 μL (Graduated) Natural 100
63
• Gen 2 Racked Last DropTM Filter Tips are offered in prefilled racks that do not require manual accumulation in empty boxes.
• Polypropylene racks are very robust, sturdy with consistent and thick wall thickness.
• Gen 2 Racks are hinged with transparent lid & base providing excellent view inside the box.
• Gen 2 Racks are stackable. Reusable once empty.
Last DropTM, Low Retention Filter Pipette Tips - Gen 2 Racked, PP
 Last DropTM, Low Retention Filter Pipette Tips - Sterile Gen 2 Racked, PP
Code Capacity Colour No./case
P11060 0.1 - 10 μl (Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs
P11062 0.1 - 10 μl Extended (Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs
P11064 1 - 20 μl (Bevelled Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs
P11066 1 - 50 μl (Bevelled Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs
P11068 1 - 100 μl (Bevelled Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs
P11072 1 - 200 μl (Bevelled Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs
P11074 1 - 300 μl (Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs
P11076 100-1000 μl (Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs
P11078 100 - 1000 μl (XL) (Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs
P11080 100 - 1250 μl (Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs
Code Capacity Colour No./case No./ Bulk Case
P11061 0.1 - 10 μl (Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs 20
P11063 0.1 - 10 μl Extended (Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs 20
P11065 1 - 20 μl (Bevelled Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs 20
P11067 1 - 50 μl (Bevelled Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs 20
P11069 1 - 100 μl (Bevelled Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs 20
P11073 1 - 200 μl (Bevelled Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs 20
P11075 1 - 300 μl (Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs 20
P11077 100-1000 μl (Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs 20
P11079 100 - 1000 μl (XL) (Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs 20
P11081 100 - 1250 μl (Graduated) Natural 10 Racks x 96 pcs 20
• Abdos Micro Tip Gen 2 Boxes are robust with consistent wall thickness for repetitive
use in single and multi channel pipette.
• Abdos Micro Tip Gen 2 Box can accommodate Abdos Micro Tips and the tip holding